
  

  

Hallmoor School  
Address: 50 Scholars Gate, Kitts Green, Birmingham, B33 0DL          
Tel: 0121 803 1620         Email: enquiry@hallmoor.fet.ac         Web: www.hallmoor.fet.ac  

  

School Term Dates 2024/2025   
Autumn Term 2024        

 

School Opens to Pupils    

                                                                                    

School Closes                                                  

 

Half Term                                                                    

   

School Opens to Pupils                  

   

School Closes 

 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 

  

Friday 25th October 2024   

   

Monday 28th October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024   

  

Monday 4th November 2024 

  

Friday 20nd December 2024  

 

Spring Term 2025   

INSET Day (School closed to pupils)   

School Opens to Pupils   
  
School Closes   
   

Half Term   
   

School Opens        
   

School Closes  

Monday 6th January 2025  

  

Tuesday 7th January 2025   
  
Friday 14th February 2025   
   

Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025  
   

Monday 24th February 2025 
  

Friday 11th April 2025   

Summer Term 2025   

 
School Opens to Pupils     Monday 28th April 2025 

 

INSET Day (School closed to pupils)                        Friday 2nd May 2025 

    
School Closes   Friday 23rd May 2025 

       

Half Term   Monday 26th May 2025 – 30th May 2025 

      

School Opens to Pupils                                              Monday 2nd June 2025   

School Closes                                                               Friday 18th July 2025  


